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Week 5

Name

Cynthia Slattery
Molly Willis

Liz Landry

Judy Harveycutter
Kathryn Willis
Bonnie Hiner

Lisa Renard-Spicer
Wilma Holzholb
Elizabeth Jessee
Stephanie DeHart
Emily Scott

Mary Lutz

Kathy Nesson
Rene Hudson

Majorettes
30
24
31
19
27
25
28
21
32
20
26
23
29
22

Pop-a-Card
31
30
25
21
23
22
19
32
28
24
27
29
26
20

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Fall 2024
Weekly Points Summary by Game

Meteor
31
32
27
29
24
30
28
21
25
22
19
20
23
26

Bad Cats
29
28
30
31
21
26
22
24
23
19
32
27
20
25

Pin-Bot
32
25
27
21
30
31
29
26
19
24
20
23
28
22

Time Machine
19
23
30
32
27
21
29
25
24
31
26
28
22
20

Indiana Jones
27
30
23
31
32
29
22
25
26
28
24
21
19
20

Star Wars
23
26
25
31
29
22
27
30
21
28
19
20
24
32

11/11/2024

Grand Total

222
218
218
215
213
206
204
204
198
196
193
191
191
187



